
Distribución de tareas XXXXXXXX
  -fecha-
	DISTANCIAS

	Natación: 

	Segmento bici: 

	Carrera a pie: 



	Oficiales
	07:30
	8,00
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	12:15
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	12:45
	13,00
	13,30
	Observaciones
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	Bici carrera a pie

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Resp. Línea de montaje

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Resp. Barca y crono

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Responsable Relevos

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




